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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Bezepxui L.
Bezsepxuin B.I.
BytuHcbkuia FO.M.
Mawyk L.
Meryna P.B.
Apemuyk |.E.
ByTuHcbkUiA B.1O.
My> M.B.
Cntocapuyk B.A.
boxwnk A.Bb.
Mawyk A.l.
®inaclB.2
bekawwu B.IN.
®insac |.B.
Jincrok FO.M.
My>x AM.
Pak 1.4.
boxwk b.C.
bykarap E.B.
Meryna K.C.
My3wny M.
Mockanb P.l.
[xym BT
Ipucrok C.IM.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2025

BpoHuku

Kny6 Llentyubkuii

B 280 1/ 50.540249 /] 27.8262446
31.08.2025 07:15:28

fAlcHo
23

373
248.701
75

52

23

Kop,

224311
224322
225279
220169
224040
224309
225327
224305
223724
224321
225453
225326
225452
224308
224051
223663
224307
224006
221200
220195
225274
224056
224318
224303

Kny6

LWenTuubknin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LenTuubkunin
LWenTnubknin
LenTnubknin
LLenTnuybknii
LenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnybknin
LenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LenTuubkunin
LWenTnubknin
LenTnubknin
LWenTnuybknin
LenTnubknin
LenTuubkni
LWenTnybknin
LenTuubkunin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin

LenTnubkunin

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

28
20
18
17
14
18
9
7
11
5
6
18
35
42
15
4
16
5
15

52

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

—_
(O3]

496.22
487.84
440.00
354.86
0.00
336.76
85.95
34324
270.27
477.84
0.00
337.30
435.14
44243
271.08
84.05
255.68
388.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:15:30
11:39:50
1285.22
976.14
10:15:30
11:39:50
01:24:20
75
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.54 265.83
045 219.53
0.28 122.22
0.24 83.50
0.00 0.00
0.22 7483
0.11 9.55
0.57 196.14
0.27 73.71
1.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.22 7495
0.14 62.16
0.12 52.67
0.20 5422
0.25 0.00
0.19 4794
0.80 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
696.00
564.97
507.24
465.95
461.05
396.86
297.17
265.20
242.56
202.19
188.44
149.03
102.57
95.97
7442
73.93
4794
3943
2891
8.98
2.73
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:53:54



